PRICES GOLF CLUB SENZA CONFINI TARVISIO 2025

Prices 2025 (incl. VAT, excl. association card)

Service

Green fee 18 holes (Mon-Fri / Weekends & Holidays)

Green fee 9 holes (Mon-Fri / Weekends & Holidays)

Monday Ladies' & Seniors' Day

Juniors (up to 18 years) Green fee 50% discount

Cart 18 holes

Cart 9 holes

Cart whole season
Trolley

Driving range (11 balls)
Rangefee

Full membership

Golf Card Unlimited

Secondary membership

Children's/Youth membership up to 14 years

Children's/Youth membership 15 to 19 years

Youth/Student membership 20 to 25 years

Price (€)
85,00 /90,00
50,00 / 55,00

42,50
42,50
50,00
40,00
600,00
10,00
1,00
10,00
1.444,00
2.470,00
777,00
220,00
270,00

620,00



