## PRICES GOLF CLUB SENZA CONFINI TARVISIO 2025

Prices 2025 (incl. VAT, excl. association card)

Service	Price (€)
Green fee 18 holes (Mon-Fri / Weekends & Holidays)	85,00 / 90,00
Green fee 9 holes (Mon-Fri / Weekends & Holidays)	50,00 / 55,00
Monday Ladies' & Seniors' Day	42,50
Juniors (up to 18 years) Green fee 50% discount	42,50
Cart 18 holes	50,00
Cart 9 holes	40,00
Cart whole season	600,00
Trolley	10,00
Driving range (11 balls)	1,00
Rangefee	10,00
Full membership	1.444,00
Golf Card Unlimited	2.470,00
Secondary membership	777,00
Children's/Youth membership up to 14 years	220,00
Children's/Youth membership 15 to 19 years	270,00
Youth/Student membership 20 to 25 years	620,00